1
PEW RESEARCH CENTER

2024 PEW RESEARCH CENTER’'S AMERICAN TRENDS PANEL
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FINAL TOPLINE
APRIL 8-14, 2024
N=8,709
ASK ALL:
CONVFAM Thinking about when you get together with family or close friends, how much do you talk

about each of the following topics? [RANDOMIZE]

A lot A little Not at all No answer

ASK FORM 1 ONLY [N=4,349]:
POL Political issues

Apr 8-14, 2024 18 58 23 *
JOoB Jobs, work or school

Apr 8-14, 2024 46 46 8 *
MDIA Movies, TV shows, music or other

things you are watching or listening to

Apr 8-14, 2024 38 54 8 *
RLG Faith and religion

Apr 8-14, 2024 18 46 36 *
SPRT Sports

Apr 8-14, 2024 21 45 33 *
HLTH Personal health

Apr 8-14, 2024 35 57 8 *
ASK FORM 2 ONLY [N=4,360]:
NAT Issues and problems facing the country

Apr 8-14, 2024 30 56 14 *
LOC Issues and problems facing your local

area

Apr 8-14, 2024 21 65 15 *
FAM What's happening with your family and

friends

Apr 8-14, 2024 69 27 3 *
CELEB Celebrities and famous people

Apr 8-14, 2024 6 49 44 *
MONEY Money and personal finances

Apr 8-14, 2024 19 58 23 *
PETS Pets

Apr 8-14, 2024 33 45 21 *
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ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS PREVIOUSLY RELEASED

ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS HELD FOR FUTURE RELEASE

ASK ALL:
PARTY In politics today, do you consider yourself a:
ASK IF INDEP/SOMETHING ELSE (PARTY=3 or 4) OR MISSING:

PARTYLN As of today do you lean more to...!
Something No Lean Lean
Republican Democrat Independent else answer Rep Dem
28 29 27 14 3 17 19

L PARTY and PARTYLN asked in a prior survey.
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